1 | © Danfoss | December 2024 AI269157951704en-000204
Data Sheet
EM-PMI540-T2000
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
• Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

Current
[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Peak
torque
SINGLE (*
Peak
torque
DUAL
(**
EM-PMI540-T2000-700 2462 180 242 2716 199 267 700 1400 3400 3700
EM-PMI540-T2000-1000 2390 250 321 2570 269 344 1000 2000 2500 3650
EM-PMI540-T2000-1300 2303 313 413 2386 325 431 1300 2600 1930 3650
EM-PMI540-T2000-1700 2009 358 485 2276 405 543 1700 3400 1400 2750
EM-PMI540-T2000-2100 1919 422 569 2153 473 633 2100 4000 (*** 1150 2300
(* Peak torque achieved with one 350A inverter
(** Peak torque achieved with two 350A inverters
(*** Mechanical maximum speed
The maximum allowed peak torque duration at stator winding starting temperature +90°C is 6.5 minutes. The given values

Volt/
speed
ratio
[VAC/
rpm] (*
EM-PMI540-T2000-700 211 201 241 0.95 233 221 266 0.95 800 107 0.714
EM-PMI540-T2000-1000 279 269 320 0.97 297 285 342 0.96 1100 147 0.492
EM-PMI540-T2000-1300 355 331 410 0.93 372 347 428 0.93 1400 186 0.363
EM-PMI540-T2000-1700 436 413 506 0.95 466 440 538 0.94 1900 253 0.272
EM-PMI540-T2000-2100 482 454 562 0.94 534 510 621 0.95 2300 307 0.227
(* Back EMF for cold (+20°C) generator
PRODUCT CODE AND OPTIONS
Use product code including all needed options for ordering. Standard options are not given with the code as they are selected
by default if a non-standard option is not selected. Standard options are indicated by a star (*).
Product code Description
EM-PMI540-T2000-1700-DUAL Standard 1700 rpm unit with standard options
EM-PMI540-T2000-1700-DUAL+BIN Standard unit with insulated bearing in N-end
Table 5 Product code examples
Variant Code Description Additional information
High voltage connections -DUAL Two galvanically isolated 3 phase